
LOT 72
IN OR 2206/1306
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

VIKAN TODD T & RAMONA L J
96039 OCEAN BREEZE DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0072-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

03/14/2024 KBA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

531,949
47,919

300,000
879,868
346,223
533,645

HX HB 50,722
482,923
879,868

0

856,776

2206/1306 6/27/2018 WD Q I 02 532,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMBROSE ROBERT & ANNA

VIKAN TODD T & RAMO

2082/1499 11/03/2016 WD Q I 01 448,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF NO

AMBROSE ROBERT & AN

2025
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17001100 SWIM POOL 37,000 02/13/2017

B1530389 CO ISSUED 0 11/19/2015

B1530389 NEW CONSTR 329,311 05/01/2015

2020HX Base Yr

96039 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,056 114.7608 181.32 554,114 2015 2015 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2582

BAS 2,582 100 2015 2,582 449,441

FGR 652 55 2015 359 62,490

FOP 181 30 2015 54 9,399

FOP 203 30 2015 61 10,619

3,618 3,056 531,949

BAS=[YR=2015]  U3 L3  W9 FOP=[YR=2015] W21 S11 E18 N8  U3 R3
$  D3 L3  S8 W18 N11 W17 S51 FGR=[YR=2015] S21 E19 S2 E11 N2
FOP=[YR=2015] E20 N8 W13 N3 W7 S11$ N21 W30$ E30 S10 E7 S3
E13 N61$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2015 2015 3 96 1,920

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 840.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 5,586

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 33.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 219

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 417.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2017 2017 3 81 28,710

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 881.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 5,920

6 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 186.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2016 2016 3 89 5,297

7 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2016 2016 3 89 267

47,919

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


